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Code

Item name

Net Weight

Power

Volume

Base / Hole

Lumen

LED Life

CCT

| Plastic bulb with integrated LED sources. 
White plastic diffusers guarantee a good 
light diffusion. Low energy consumption, 
long life and simple replacement.

LAMPADINA POWER E14 7W SFERA 3000K

7W

151731

0,040 Kg

560 Lm

0,0002 m³

E14

3000K

25.000 h

ø 4,5 cm

8 
cm

LIGHT BULB

LED POWER


